
Registrants for 'RFP 2022-099 PRE- SUBMITTAL Meeting, 
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES FOR EAST WACO PROPERTY' 

January 26, 2023, 10:00 A.M. 

Attendee Email Address 

Linda Weaver weaver.linda@outlook.com 

CHRIS APPLEQUIST CHRIS.APPLEQUIST@GHDEVELOPMENT.COM 

Lumina Howard dandahowardconstruction@gmail.com 

Taylor Allen Taylor@rydellre.com 

Clint Peters clintp@wacotx.gov 

Kent George Kentg@wacotx.gov 

Galen Price galenp@wacotx.gov 

Roy Nash roynash@nw-waco.org 

ADRIAN IGLESIAS Aiglesias@GHDevelopment.com 

Erika Passailaigue erikap@datumengineers.com 

P Campos pcampos@wacotx.gov 

Brian Shavers brian@grassrootswaco.org 

Karen Saucedo ksaucedo@nw-waco.org 

Bryan R roscher170@gmail.com 

Suzii March suziimarch@gmail.com 

aniceto charles aniceto@trujamaica.com 
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